
Hartpury Senior British Show Jumping Cat 2

Saturday, October 26, 2024 - Saturday, October 26, 2024

Class 1 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  0.90m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

90 09:00 Hurcle I Stuart Hawkins British Novice

13 09:02 Moet Abbie Shackell Open

45 09:04 Helms Aaliyah Claire Munt British Novice

46 09:06 neymar Lily Morris British Novice

47 09:08 Weylands Junior Charlotte Stephens Open

77 09:10 Meacham Amber Inclusions Terri Hemmings British Novice

95 09:12 Faber Rob Mitchell-Greig Open

53 09:14 Solomon's Star Keaton Ball British Novice

135 09:16 Baskin Ballad Freya Mcivor British Novice

115 09:18 Plutus Gabriella Grillo British Novice

91 09:22 Bramden Landmark of Hope Samantha Pyle Open

125 09:24 Millstock Saffron Amy Green British Novice

150 09:26 Boris Jasmine Holmes British Novice

105 09:28 Just Me 11 Lucinda Fruin Open

78 09:30 Origgy I Clara Peake British Novice

139 09:32 evros dina w Tess Pendleton British Novice

71 09:34 TM Quickfizz Megan Thomas British Novice

61 09:36 Tyersal Cinderella's Clover Catherine Vale Open

141 09:38 Quickly de la croix renard z Elissa Hobieka Open

104 09:40 Princess Peony Emma Williams British Novice

6 09:42 In The Bubbles Laney Cridland British Novice

54 09:44 DARCORNETTO Richard Wright British Novice

126 09:46 Candy PB Z Genna Hallam Open

87 09:48 Nicholetta JE Niamh Aplin British Novice

130 09:50 Hollypark Queenie Holly Holt British Novice

97 09:52 tolkien Pip Griffiths Open

4 09:54 First Lady ll Chloe Williams Open

40 09:56 Larry xo Ian Johnson Open

58 09:58 Pépite D’or Megan Betteridge Open

150 10:00 Boris Jasmine Holmes British Novice

105 10:02 Just Me 11 Lucinda Fruin Open

43 10:04 King Kashu Ellie Batten British Novice

65 10:06 Clonboo Babys Boy Jonnie Jeeves Open

103 10:08 Bellis Perennis Michael Hewlett British Novice

44 10:10 Calcourt Mustard Jake Reynolds Open

86 10:12 Lord Picton Freestyle Penny Corbett British Novice

116 10:14 Questiontime Diane Wilson Open

144 10:16 Tankardstown checkpoint Heidi Maskelyne British Novice

138 10:18 sliverline colour Tess Pendleton Open

79 10:20 Mr McGregor VI Clara Peake British Novice

107 10:22 Delonix de Berce Karen Smith Open

52 10:24 Dutch Noble Look Z Scarlett Walton Open

33 10:26 OAKFORD MAISIE MAY Ffion Hier Open

Class 2 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

61 10:55 Tyersal Cinderella's Clover Catherine Vale Open

33 10:57 OAKFORD MAISIE MAY Ffion Hier Open

54 10:59 DARCORNETTO Richard Wright Discovery

107 11:01 Delonix de Berce Karen Smith Discovery

87 11:03 Nicholetta JE Niamh Aplin Discovery

138 11:05 sliverline colour Tess Pendleton Open

52 11:07 Dutch Noble Look Z Scarlett Walton Open

6 11:09 In The Bubbles Laney Cridland Discovery

92 11:11 Bonmahon Blue Shaker Rosie Pyle Open

44 11:13 Calcourt Mustard Jake Reynolds Discovery

128 11:15 Mondial Express Jodi Streeter Discovery

35 11:17 Ducati III Lynsey Register Open

71 11:19 TM Quickfizz Megan Thomas Discovery

142 11:21 Quickly Elissa Hobieka Discovery

104 11:23 Princess Peony Emma Williams Discovery

126 11:25 Candy PB Z Genna Hallam Open

130 11:27 Hollypark Queenie Holly Holt Discovery



97 11:29 tolkien Pip Griffiths Open

4 11:31 First Lady ll Chloe Williams Open

40 11:33 Larry xo Ian Johnson Open

59 11:35 Jazz Men De Septon Megan Betteridge Open

43 11:37 King Kashu Ellie Batten Discovery

65 11:39 Clonboo Babys Boy Jonnie Jeeves Open

103 11:41 Bellis Perennis Michael Hewlett Discovery

86 11:43 Lord Picton Freestyle Penny Corbett Discovery

101 11:45 Article Fifty Rosie Rumney Discovery

26 11:47 Lion King VIII Lauren Knott Open

82 11:49 Sunhill Vivamts Cruise Paolo Belvederesi Open

19 11:51 Misurusa Mikaela Graves Open

159 11:53 Familie Zilver Lining Joanne Marsh Discovery

62 11:55 Bawnea Coevers Future Trend Catherine Vale Discovery

120 11:57 Extreem Business Katy Poole Discovery

140 11:59 Dartans Valient Rebecca Pugh Discovery

57 12:01 Kilnamona Headlad Nellie Stephens Discovery

73 12:03 Denzel Jake Reynolds Discovery

108 12:05 Angelo I Freya Soden Open

24 12:07 Croquant De La Pome Phoebe Sealey Open

117 12:09 Twinning Hill Diane Wilson Open

39 12:11 BB8 UK Steven Pitcher Discovery

12 12:13 Midnight Millie Bee Abigail Martin Open

69 12:15 Solar Wind Jim Higginson-Keys Open

137 12:17 Dubois DC Z Oliwer Bule Discovery

75 12:19 Silvano C Claudia Curry Discovery

139 12:21 evros dina w Tess Pendleton Discovery

32 12:23 Callaho’s Aline Du Reverdy Elen Hewitt Open

22 12:25 Lolita II Matilda Mendoza Discovery

93 12:27 IHWT Harris Rosie Pyle Open

127 12:29 MAESTRO A.K.M. Jodi Streeter Open

37 12:31 Bruno Blue II Lynsey Register Open

119 12:33 classic mystical star Chloe Stephenson Open

99 12:35 Jones z.g Harriet Gilbertson Open

18 12:37 KII Lyra Davis Open

88 12:39 MIH Topgun Ellie Nicholson Discovery

1 12:41 HARLEQUIN LUX Rebecca Spooner Discovery

147 12:43 Only Me III Jasmine Holmes Discovery

98 12:45 Elton LV Jemma Mcneil Open

34 12:47 NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL Ffion Hier Open

63 12:49 QUIZ IV Catherine Vale Open

55 12:51 CARNONE CANDY TOUCH Richard Wright Discovery

25 12:53 Amelusina II Phoebe Sealey Open

132 12:55 Dance Flamenco Emily Seal Discovery

Class 3 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m Single Phase

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

98 13:25 Elton LV Jemma Mcneil Open

80 13:27 Tiger Flight I Clara Peake Newcomers

34 13:29 NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL Ffion Hier Open

55 13:31 CARNONE CANDY TOUCH Richard Wright Newcomers

117 13:33 Twinning Hill Diane Wilson Open

127 13:35 MAESTRO A.K.M. Jodi Streeter Newcomers

19 13:37 Misurusa Mikaela Graves Open

159 13:39 Familie Zilver Lining Joanne Marsh Newcomers

120 13:41 Extreem Business Katy Poole Newcomers

140 13:43 Dartans Valient Rebecca Pugh Newcomers

57 13:45 Kilnamona Headlad Nellie Stephens Newcomers

108 13:47 Angelo I Freya Soden Open

63 13:49 QUIZ IV Catherine Vale Newcomers

147 13:51 Only Me III Jasmine Holmes Newcomers

119 13:53 classic mystical star Chloe Stephenson Newcomers

1 13:55 HARLEQUIN LUX Rebecca Spooner Newcomers

88 13:57 MIH Topgun Ellie Nicholson Newcomers

99 13:59 Jones z.g Harriet Gilbertson Newcomers

20 14:01 Billy Salute Emily Proud Open

50 14:03 Say No More III Abi South Newcomers

42 14:05 CDS Harley D Bibi Zijlmans Open



30 14:07 Calcourt Madeira Steph Brownbill Newcomers

84 14:09 Hanleen Cooper Sophie Gregory Newcomers

89 14:11 Cooley Iron Man Isobel Hudson Newcomers

153 14:13 TJ Don Señorita Danika Johnsey Plumley Newcomers

109 14:15 Class Spec Rosie Campbell Newcomers

114 14:17 Nalle Puh SG Millie Kold Newcomers

36 14:19 Cappulcorragh Georgio Lynsey Register Open

128 14:21 Mondial Express Jodi Streeter Newcomers

118 14:23 Douglas VII Arabella Haynes Newcomers

28 14:25 Kilcurry the Hurricane Rebecca Pritchard Newcomers

14 14:27 Norahs makutu Jodie Al-Khafaji Newcomers

74 14:29 Clarino 22 Amy Bird Newcomers

62 14:31 Bawnea Coevers Future Trend Catherine Vale Newcomers

106 14:33 Jimmy Joy Dulcie West Open

155 14:35 Maximus Reuvekamps Oliver Davies Open

83 14:37 Cushlas Luxahero Tallulah Randall Newcomers

18 14:39 KII Lyra Davis Newcomers

161 14:41 Freefall Riley James Newcomers

68 14:43 Uno azera Chantelle Adams Open

48 14:45 Lynara Lothario Sophie Parkins Newcomers

29 14:47 Nelson R Steph Brownbill Newcomers

41 14:49 CBI King Bibi Zijlmans Open

21 14:51 CSF Incendio Emily Proud Newcomers

51 14:53 TM Calou Abi South Newcomers

94 14:55 Karakter W Sophie Gregory Newcomers

122 14:57 MGH CARCASSONE Annette Higgins Newcomers

7 14:59 Hamiro III Iona Stokes Newcomers

17 15:01 Krystal VDB Elspeth Von Sponeck Newcomers

149 15:03 Daisy Francois Heyns Newcomers

129 15:05 Naples Volo Jodi Streeter Newcomers

Class 4 SJ The WB Equiline Star Championship Qualifier  1.10m A7

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

18 15:40 KII Lyra Davis N/A

32 15:42 Callaho’s Aline Du Reverdy Elen Hewitt N/A

22 15:44 Lolita II Matilda Mendoza N/A

131 15:46 Loveletta Emily Seal N/A

25 15:48 Amelusina II Phoebe Sealey N/A

51 15:50 TM Calou Abi South N/A

21 15:52 CSF Incendio Emily Proud N/A

28 15:54 Kilcurry the Hurricane Rebecca Pritchard N/A

118 15:56 Douglas VII Arabella Haynes N/A

155 15:58 Maximus Reuvekamps Oliver Davies N/A

89 16:00 Cooley Iron Man Isobel Hudson N/A

109 16:02 Class Spec Rosie Campbell N/A

15 16:04 Croft Smokey Jodie Al-Khafaji N/A

114 16:06 Nalle Puh SG Millie Kold N/A

74 16:08 Clarino 22 Amy Bird N/A

83 16:10 Cushlas Luxahero Tallulah Randall N/A

161 16:12 Freefall Riley James N/A

106 16:14 Jimmy Joy Dulcie West N/A

49 16:16 Wineport Mr Hector Sophie Gregory N/A

3 16:18 Ikke van de rikse Emilia Middleton N/A

134 16:20 Global Star III Ellie Spencer N/A

81 16:22 Uquilea Kloe Potter N/A

143 16:24 Lisa Radetzky Noel O'Neill N/A

102 16:26 Mabikino C Archie Cloke N/A

154 16:28 Mistletoe II Jess Falle N/A

76 16:30 Oraya van de Grashoeve Mirco Manetti N/A

133 16:32 Quantum Trost Phoebe Ewens N/A

70 16:34 Alvescot Expression Hannah Bishop N/A

2 16:36 Frieda B Caroline Matthews N/A

23 16:38 Billy Cottesmore Gemma Hallett N/A

100 16:40 No Dress Rehearsal Rachel Emmerson N/A

145 16:42 Liber Joe Dyer N/A

8 16:44 Iomie Charlie Clapham N/A

27 16:46 Hollys Dreamer Natalie Canning N/A

113 16:48 Original Star HBF Sophie Campbell N/A



50 16:50 Say No More III Abi South N/A

20 16:52 Billy Salute Emily Proud N/A

64 16:54 NBE Temple La Belle Catherine Vale N/A

158 16:56 Nugget IV Sarah Pearce N/A

160 16:58 The Bossman Mark Davidson N/A

67 17:00 Misadventure II Hannah Burt N/A

85 17:02 Elite Touch Sophie Gregory N/A

Class 5 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m Single PhaseApprox start time 6pm

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

149 Daisy Francois Heyns Foxhunter

156 Billy Bordeaux Claudia Hegarty Foxhunter

29 Nelson R Steph Brownbill Foxhunter

7 Hamiro III Iona Stokes Foxhunter

17 Krystal VDB Elspeth Von Sponeck Foxhunter

85 Elite Touch Sophie Gregory Foxhunter

112 Guidaro II Sophie Campbell Open

123 KILMANAHAN COBRA Stevie Jenkins Open

152 Hector Mark Bunting Foxhunter

145 Liber Joe Dyer Foxhunter

41 CBI King Bibi Zijlmans Foxhunter

160 The Bossman Mark Davidson Foxhunter

158 Nugget IV Sarah Pearce Foxhunter

64 NBE Temple La Belle Catherine Vale Open

153 TJ Don Señorita Danika Johnsey Plumley Foxhunter

121 MGH Cruisardo street Annette Higgins Open

148 Westpoint I’m On Fire Francois Heyns Foxhunter

110 Appy du chalet Rosie Campbell Open

31 Verdi’s Mexico Steph Brownbill Open

9 Shanaclough Phantom Toby Clapham Foxhunter

11 Dorado du Buisson Z Jessica Macdonald Foxhunter

136 Catch Me RK Oliwia Kosmol Foxhunter

49 Wineport Mr Hector Sophie Gregory Foxhunter

27 Hollys Dreamer Natalie Canning Open

67 Misadventure II Hannah Burt Foxhunter

10 Folanda B Charlie Clapham Open

157 MERVELLIEUX Claudia Hegarty Foxhunter

56 Hullabalou's Darco Emma Slater Foxhunter

38 NPS Jacoon Veronica Jarman Foxhunter

60 Fernando H Lauren Betteridge Foxhunter

111 RSH Monbeg Marshall Sophie Campbell Foxhunter

124 vivamunde z Stevie Jenkins Open

151 Kilimanjaro Mark Bunting Foxhunter

42 CDS Harley D Bibi Zijlmans Open

30 Calcourt Madeira Steph Brownbill Foxhunter

96 Oakingham Euro Lauren Hermans Open

148 Westpoint I’m On Fire Francois Heyns Foxhunter

146 Gainsborough Joe Dyer Open


